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Meet the Clinical Affairs Team 
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OMS IV 

 

 

 

Dr. Sofia Abraham-Hardee 
Associate Dean for Clinical Affairs 

sabraham@vcom.edu 

Dr. Carrie Champine 
Associate Dean for OMS IV and GME 

cchampine@vcom.edu  

Ashley White  
Director for OMS III 
awhite@vcom.edu 

Edward Mitchem 
Administrative Assistant for Clinical Affairs  

jmitchem@vcom.edu  

Director for OMS IV 

Lauren Woodcock 
Clinical Assessment 

Coordinator  
lwoodcock@vcom.edu  

Patty Alley 
Administrative Assistant for OMS IV 

and Preventive Medicine 
ppastrana@vcom.edu  
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mailto:cchampine@vcom.edu
mailto:awhite@vcom.edu
mailto:lwoodcock@vcom.edu
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Clinical Chairs  
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Brian Dickens 
Chair of Family Medicine 
bdickens@vt.vcom.edu  

Dr. Harsha Bhagtani 
Chair of Pediatrics 

hbhagtani@vt.vcom.edu 

mailto:bdickens@vt.vcom.edu
mailto:hbhagtani@vt.vcom.edu
mailto:mbreiner@vt.vcom.edu
mailto:aregister@vt.vcom.edu
mailto:dgharden@vt.vcom.edu
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Clinical Administrative Assistants 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Dr. Alison Lepera 
Chair of Emergency Medicine  

alepera@vt.vcom.edu  

 
Chair of Psychiatry and Neuro-

Behavioral Sciences  
 

 
Surgery and Emergency Medicine  
 

Nelson Jones 
Family Medicine and Rural 

Medically Underserved Population 
(RMUP) 

njones@vt.vcom.edu  

Suzanne de Rooy 
Obstetrics and Gynecology and Pediatrics 
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mailto:sderooy@vt.vcom.edu
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7. CME  

a. Continuing Medical Education (CME) credits for teaching are calculated twice yearly (once per 
semester). If you are a DO and a member of the AOA, VCOM will report CME on your behalf. If 
you are a MD or not a member of the AOA, a letter of verification of CME can be created for 
you. Please reach out to Dr. Paula Shipper, Director of Continuing Medical Education and 
Clinical Faculty Development, at pshipper@vt.vcom.edu  

8. Site Visits 

a. Discipline Chairs travel to meet with their clinical preceptors in person at least once a year 
between the months of July and December. Administrative Assistants will reach out to schedule 
with you.  

b. Additionally, our Discipline Chairs are available to you by phone or email at any time.  
 

9. Directors of Student Medical Education (DSMEs) and Site Coordinators ʹ Virginia Campus 

 

Directors of Student Medical Education 
 
 

 

  

Amit Patel, DO  
Augusta Health  
Fishersville, VA 

apatel@augustahealth.com  

 

Eric Stanley, DO 
Carilion NRV   

Christiansburg, VA 
ekstanley@carilionclinic.org 

Amber Stephens, DO 
Sovah Health – Danville 

Danville, VA 
Amber.Stephens@LPNT.net  

Cortney Farmer, DO 
Clinch Valley Medical Center 

Richlands, VA 
Cefarmer11@gmail.com  

   

Peter Recupero, DO  
LewisGale Montgomery/Pulaski  

Blacksburg, VA  
Peter.recupero@hcahealthcare.com 
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Site Coordinators 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sue Snead 
Tri-Cities 

Abingdon, VA 
Billie.Snead@balladhealth 

Janice O’Brien 
Carilion NRV 

Christiansburg, VA 
jeobrien@carilionclinic.org 

Whitney Thompson 
Augusta Health 
Fishersville, VA 

whitney.thompson@augustahealth.com 

mailto:Billie.Snead@balladhealth
mailto:jeobrien@carilionclinic.org
mailto:whitney.thompson@augustahealth.com
mailto:Elisabeth.Rea@mwhc.com
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mailto:Tyrell.Payne@LPNT.net
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mailto:kmwilson@vcom.vt.edu
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Joellen Childs  

Sentara Northern Virginia 
Woodbridge, VA 

jxchilds@sentara.com  

  

Kristy Yancey  
Sentara Halifax 

South Boston, VA 
KCYANCEY@sentara.com 

 
Ronald McNeil 

mailto:jxchilds@sentara.com
mailto:KCYANCEY@sentara.com
mailto:Ronald.McNeil@va.gov

